DRV11TEST AH-8207D-MC JAN 1979
CVKAFDO COPYRIGHT 7578 fluflnnan
FICHE1 OF1 MADEIN USA
IDENTIFICATION
PRODU( T CODE: AC-8206D-M(
PRODUCT NAME: CVKAFDO DRV11 TEST
PRODUCTTM DATE: AUGUST 1978
MAINTAINER: DIAGNOSTIC ENGINEERING

.EVEN
SMA]L : ; APT MAILBOX
000000 $MSGTY: .WORD AMSGTY - -MESSAGE TYPE CODE
000000 $FATAL: .WORD AFATAL ::FATAL ERROR NUMBER
000000 STESTN: .WORD ATESTN ::TEST NUMBER
000000 $PASS: .WORD APASS ::PASS COUNT
000000 $DEVCT: .WORD ADEVCT ::DEVICE COUNT
000000 SUNIT: .WORD AUNIT ::1/0 UNIT NUMBER
000000 $MSGAD: .WORD AM3GAD ::MESSAGE ADDRESS
000000 SMSGLG: .WORD AMSGLG ::MESSAGE LENGTH
$ETABLE : ::APT ENVIRONMENT TABLE
000 SENV: .BYTE AENV :-ENVIRONMENT BYTE
000 SENVM: _RYTE AENVM ::ENVIRONMENT MODE BITS
000000 $SWREG: .WORD ASWREG ;:APT SWITCH REGISTER
000000 $SUSWR: .WORD ALSWR - USER SWITCHES
00000 $CPUOP: .WORD ACPUOP ::CPU TYPE,OPTIONS
CVKAFD
CVKAFD.
MACY 11
P11
00043C
000024
000044
000430
000430
000434
000436
000440
000442
30A(1052) 02-AUG-78
26=-JUL~-78 11:04
000430
000430
000430
000000
000400
000010
000010
000000
000014
001200
000410
000407
000426
167770
167772
167774
167773
000300
000302
000304
000306
167770
167772
167774
167773
000300
000302
000304
17:49 PAGE 8
APT MAILBOX-ETABLE SEQ 0012
o BITS 15-11=CPU TYPE
i 11/04=01,11/05=02, 11/20 03,11/40=06,11/45=05
i 11/70=06.PDQ=07,0=10
i BIT 10=REAL TIME CLOCK
i BIT 9=FLOATING POINT PROCESSOR
o * BIT 8=MEMORY MANAGFMENT
SETEND:
MEXIT
.SBTTL APT PARAMETER BLC(CK
SRR AAN T AR AR A AR AN A A AR AR IR R AR AN AR A AN R ANANRNARR R RN RN AR AN RN
:SET LOCATIONS 24 AND 44 AS REQUIRED FOR APT
; ANRAARRAN AN AR AN AANRAAA R AR AN R RAARNRRAARARAAAARARRNARNAR AN RSN AR AN